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Price

209.40 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.38% (-0.80)

BE0003717312
SOF

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Financial

Stock

6,951 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

210.00 EUR
211.60 EUR
209.40 EUR
210.20 EUR
209.829118 EUR
18,827
3,950,453.00
740
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836147,276498115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003717312&ID_NOTATION=29315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003717312&ID_NOTATION=29315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=724ef93924311a9090c745f2c49d9cb58f4c4fef5328bb048a1eb25447d9b657&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e759752ed529f046d&time=1721263369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=959adb4a7e2723f0dbf0caf118b6c8d0911773355709e7c8913b3a068e04a11e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42631cf425de7f99c&time=1721263369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1b08d128de8187c932e394fce3de7ffcaf1aab160a10fad3f21bf3ddab56b21&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc5aa0539faaa91df&time=1721263369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a637d7874b08ffa6979e448c2053f86c97b07f0716c8fb8a37b66e4458755c8&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=71b8e8764c65a39b1&time=1721263369&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=958a0d513bee5a7fa42b8654379bca08561c5fbef8eac20aff62121485766281&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=382d778cfb0891027&time=1721263369&tool=RSC

SOFINA S.A.

Details

2024/07/16 17:35:11

Price
209.40 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.38% (-0.80)

ISIN BE0003717312
Symbol SOF
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,951 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 210.00 EUR
High 211.60 EUR
Low 209.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 210.20 EUR
VWAP 209.829118 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,827
Trading volume 3,950,453.00
Number of trades 740
Last size 144
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.06% +7.33% -45.13%
Perf (abs.) -4.40 +14.30 -172.20
Beta 0.93 1.03 1.31
Volatility 18.34 22.27 30.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOFINA S.A.
Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/

212.72 EUR (19,725
215.97 EUR (23,531
214.82 EUR (21,606
208.90 EUR (18,898
231.80 EUR (2024/05/16
196.60 EUR (2024/03/19
231.80 EUR (2024/05/16
168.40 EUR (2023/10/23

—_ T = D D D — =

Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
15:30 210.00 EUR 0.00 4
22:26 210.20 EUR 0.05 18
13:33 209.20 EUR 0.00 4
08:08 209.40 EUR 0.00 2
17:30 210.60 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195038551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44389595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858689

SOFINA S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

08:21

08:02

21:27

17:35

08:11

08:08

209.00 EUR

209.00 EUR

223.25USD

209.40 EUR

208.40 EUR

209.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.95

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19858689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404339101
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34848721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34848745

SOFINA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

SOFINA

Contact Details
SOFINA SA

31, rue de I'Industrie - 1040 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-551-06-11

Fax: +32-2-513-96-45

E-mail: info@sofinagroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Harold Boél Chairman of Managing
Board

Edward Koopman Member of Executive
Committee

Giulia Van Member of Executive

Waeyenberge Committee

Maxence Tombeur Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Victor Casier

Wauthier de
Bassompierre

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Xavier Coirbay

Board of directors

Dominique
Lancksweert

Leslie Teo
Anja Langenbucher
Catherine Soubie

Felix Goblet
ds$Alviella

Gwill York
Laura Cioli

Laurent de Meeus
d'Argenteuil

Lena Charlotte
Stromberg

Michéle Sioen

Nicolas Jacques
Boél

Rajeev Vasudeva

Richard Goblet
d'Alviella

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sofinagroup.com
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